COMMUNE

ARGENTRE DU PLESSIS
35370

BRIELLES 35370

DOMALAIN 35680

ETRELLES 35370

GENNES 35370

LE PERTRE 35370

ST GERMAIN DU PINEL
35370

TORCE 35370

VERGEAL

NOM
LAMY
AUBIN
GUAIS
POTIN
PILLIER
MARTIN
LOUIS
MEIGNAN
GRIMAULT
MERCEREAU
DUFEU
POULARD
CHAUSSEE
LEGENDRE
PEAN
LOUAPRE
GAUTIER
PETITPAS

PRENOM
Jean Claude
Jean Yves
Bernard
Marie-Thérése
M-Antoinette
Marie-Paul
Pierre
Fernand
Paul
Michel
M Thérese
Marie-Thérese
Chistiane
Martine
Joseph
J. Paul
Loic

Roger

ADRESSE
4 chemin Hériniere
17B A Henri Matisse

Hallerie Gesnes seiche

3 al Jacques Heinry

Mare
la largere

friche Blanc

11 rue de St Cyr
16 al de la croix

24 Duguesclin

10 rue de la mairie

Abri des tesniéres

TEL
02.99.96.60.29
02.56.53.82.50
02.99.96.97.19
02.43.02.41.66
02.99.76.55.15
09.50.65.76.63
02.99.49.58.31
02.99.49.55.40

06.22.73.89.90
02.99.96.98.82
02.99.96.98.44
02.99.96.68.22
06.73.80.95.83

02.99.49.55.65
06.02621978
06.72.96.73.33

PORTABLE

06.98.98.32.33
06.19.59.74.08
06.03.28.38.48
06.28.72.96.91

06.82.32.81.76

06.84.28.42.27
06.28.83.58.33

06.27.42.68.12

MAIL
jc.lamy0158@orange.fr
aubin.jeanyves@sfr.fr>,
guaisbernard@gmail.com
raymond.potin0828@orange.fr
pillier.m.a@orange.fr
martin.claude533@orange.fr
pierre.louis@orange.fr
maignanfa@hotmail.fr
grimault.paul-fils@orange.fr
gmouv35gennes@gmail.com
dufeumichel35lp@gmail.com

mtpoulard@gmail.com

mart35andro@wanadoo.fr
Joseph.pean@wanadoo.fr
jpaulo35@wanadoo.fr

loic.gautier55@gmail.com

lamicaledevergeal35@gmail.com



